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NÁZOV TURNAJA: TEXNET Cup 2019
KATEGÓRIA: Dvojhra
Zápasy

č. záp. Meno a priezvisko Meno a priezvisko výsledok kolo zápas dátum čas stôl
1 Zombek Bohumír BYE 1 - 04.05.2019 09:00 0
2 Szentivanyi Peter Balogh Slavomír 1 - 04.05.2019 09:00 0
3 Svitana Jozef BYE 1 - 04.05.2019 09:00 0
4 BYE Leško Richard 1 - 04.05.2019 09:00 0
5 Kovalčík Tomáš BYE 1 - 04.05.2019 09:00 0
6 BYE Košová Sofia 1 - 04.05.2019 09:00 0
7 Suranovský Stanislav Forgáč Maroš 1 - 04.05.2019 09:00 0
8 BYE Hozza Peter 1 - 04.05.2019 09:00 0
9 Toporcer Ladislav BYE 1 - 04.05.2019 09:00 0
10 Horňák Marek Koša Karol 1 - 04.05.2019 09:00 0
11 Dunčko Vladimír BYE 1 - 04.05.2019 09:00 0
12 BYE Šefčík Stanislav 1 - 04.05.2019 09:00 0
13 Popadič Peter BYE 1 - 04.05.2019 09:00 0
14 BYE Lehončák Ján 1 - 04.05.2019 09:00 0
15 Toporcer Štefan Čabaník Miroslav 1 - 04.05.2019 09:00 0
16 BYE Caltík Ján 1 - 04.05.2019 09:00 0
17 Javorský Ladislav BYE 1 - 04.05.2019 09:00 0
18 Šilonová Vanesa Sorokáč Štefan 1 - 04.05.2019 09:00 0
19 Dragoš Slavomír BYE 1 - 04.05.2019 09:00 0
20 BYE Kondáš Peter 1 - 04.05.2019 09:00 0
21 Lörinc Marcel BYE 1 - 04.05.2019 09:00 0
22 BYE Pivarník Róbert 1 - 04.05.2019 09:00 0
23 Milan Vladimír Faix Michal 1 - 04.05.2019 09:00 0
24 BYE Dávid Dominik 1 - 04.05.2019 09:00 0
25 Eliáš Peter BYE 1 - 04.05.2019 09:00 0
26 Biskup Tadeáš Pecko Peter 1 - 04.05.2019 09:00 0
27 Klimo Július BYE 1 - 04.05.2019 09:00 0
28 BYE Račok Drahomír 1 - 04.05.2019 09:00 0
29 Leško Marek BYE 1 - 04.05.2019 09:00 0
30 Adler Sebastián Lapšanská Mária 1 - 04.05.2019 09:00 0
31 BYE Lapšanská Patrícia 1 - 04.05.2019 09:00 0
32 BYE Mušuta Roman 1 - 04.05.2019 09:00 0
33 Zombek Bohumír Balogh Slavomír 2 - 04.05.2019 09:00 0
34 Svitana Jozef Leško Richard 2 - 04.05.2019 09:00 0
35 Kovalčík Tomáš Košová Sofia 2 - 04.05.2019 09:00 0
36 Forgáč Maroš Hozza Peter 2 - 04.05.2019 09:00 0
37 Toporcer Ladislav Koša Karol 2 - 04.05.2019 09:00 0
38 Dunčko Vladimír Šefčík Stanislav 2 - 04.05.2019 09:00 0
39 Popadič Peter Lehončák Ján 2 - 04.05.2019 09:00 0
40 Čabaník Miroslav Caltík Ján 2 - 04.05.2019 09:00 0
41 Javorský Ladislav Sorokáč Štefan 2 - 04.05.2019 09:00 0
42 Dragoš Slavomír Kondáš Peter 2 - 04.05.2019 09:00 0
43 Lörinc Marcel Pivarník Róbert 2 - 04.05.2019 09:00 0
44 Milan Vladimír Dávid Dominik 2 - 04.05.2019 09:00 0
45 Eliáš Peter Pecko Peter 2 - 04.05.2019 09:00 0
46 Klimo Július Račok Drahomír 2 - 04.05.2019 09:00 0
47 Leško Marek Lapšanská Mária 2 - 04.05.2019 09:00 0
48 Lapšanská Patrícia Mušuta Roman 2 - 04.05.2019 09:00 0
49 Balogh Slavomír Svitana Jozef 3 - 04.05.2019 09:00 0
50 Kovalčík Tomáš Hozza Peter 3 - 04.05.2019 09:00 0
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51 Toporcer Ladislav Dunčko Vladimír 3 - 04.05.2019 09:00 0
52 Lehončák Ján Caltík Ján 3 - 04.05.2019 09:00 0
53 Sorokáč Štefan Dragoš Slavomír 3 - 04.05.2019 09:00 0
54 Pivarník Róbert Milan Vladimír 3 - 04.05.2019 09:00 0
55 Eliáš Peter Račok Drahomír 3 - 04.05.2019 09:00 0
56 Leško Marek Mušuta Roman 3 - 04.05.2019 09:00 0
57 Balogh Slavomír Kovalčík Tomáš 4 - 04.05.2019 09:00 0
58 Dunčko Vladimír Caltík Ján 4 - 04.05.2019 09:00 0
59 Dragoš Slavomír Milan Vladimír 4 - 04.05.2019 09:00 0
60 Eliáš Peter Leško Marek 4 - 04.05.2019 09:00 0
61 Balogh Slavomír Caltík Ján 5 - 04.05.2019 09:00 0
62 Milan Vladimír Leško Marek 5 - 04.05.2019 09:00 0
63 Balogh Slavomír Milan Vladimír 6 - 04.05.2019 09:00 0


